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RANGLISTE ELITE MANNER - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband ' ,L{ l , _‘_ q L \ / Total

1 |Eddy YUSOF B | 1994 |7V Biilach / VZ Magglingen v 54013.100 5|5.6013.433 3|5.5013.766 1|5.6014.300 3|5.9014.066 6|5.4014.000 3|33.40 82.665| G
2 [Benjamin GISCHARD - 1995 | TV Herzogenbuchsee / VZ Magglingen KKV SO 6.0012.933 7|5.6013.866 1]5.3013.200 5]5.2014.350 1]5.2014.100 5|4.8013.200 6]32.10 81.649| S
3 |Taha SERHANI & 1995 | Kunstturnen Schaffhausen / VZ Magglingen SHTV 550 13.433 3]4.9013.233 6|3.7012.366 9]4.8013.500 9]5.7014.333 3|6.00 14.166 1]30.60 81.031| B
4 |Christian BAUMANN 1995 | TV Lenzburg / VZ Magglingen ATV 5.4013.933 1]5.3013.000 7|5.4013.666 2|4.8012.850 15]|6.4014.166 4]5.8013.400 5|33.10 81.015| *
5 [Pablo BRAGGER 2 1992 | TV Oberbiiren / VZ Magglingen SGTV 5.9013.400 4]4.9012.300 12]4.6013.300 4]5.2013.150 13]6.20 14.500 2]6.1014.033 2|32.90 80.683| *
6 |Noe SEIFERT 1998 | Satus Oro / VZ Magglingen ATV 5.4012.033 11]6.00 13.833 2|4.90 13.633 3|4.8014.150 5]6.00 14.600 1]5.3012.366 10|32.40 80.615| *
7 |Andrin FREY @ 2000 [TV Steffisburg / KTZ BE KKB 6.10 13.900 2|5.60 13.366 4|4.6012.800 65.20 13.300 11|5.50 13.833 7]4.90 12.333 11(31.90 79.532| *
8 |Florian LANGENEGGER 2003 [STV Schlossrued / RLZ AG ATV 5.2013.066 6(4.9013.300 5(4.4012.466 8|5.2013.700 6]5.1013.400 9|4.8012.600 9(29.60 78.532| *
9 (Luca GIUBELLINI 2003 [TV Eien-Kleinddttingen Kutu / RLZ AG ATV 5.1012.800 8(5.4012.933 8|4.7011.833 11|5.20 14.300 3(4.70 13.300 10| 4.40 13.033 7]|29.50 78.199

10 |Noah BITTERLI - 2001 [TV Oberbuchsiten / RLZ SO KKV SO 4.70 11.733 14]4.60 11.400 16|4.70 12.066 10(4.80 13.550 8|5.1013.233 11|3.90 9.433 17|27.80 71.415

11 |Sonam BUWANG k 2002 [TV Neftenbach / RLZ ZH ZTv 5.00 11.666 15(4.30 10.833 17(3.10 11.266 12| 4.00 13.150 13]4.40 11.433 16|4.40 11.966 13 25.20 70.314

12 |Marc HEIDELBERGER k 2002 [STV Rimlang / RLZ ZH ZTV 540 11.866 12(3.50 9.600 18|4.50 11.200 13]4.80 13.350 10 4.50 13.033 13|3.70 10.400 16 | 26.40 69.449

13 |Benjamin PFYFFER k 2002 [TV Hegi / RLZ ZH ZTv 4.90 11.800 13]4.50 11.766 14|4.00 11.200 13|4.80 13.250 12|4.20 10.533 17(3.90 10.600 15| 26.30 69.149

14 |Alan LAASNER k 2002 [TV Rickenbach / RLZ ZH ZTV 3.9011.233 17(4.10 11.833 13| 2.80 10.333 15]3.20 12.100 16 (3.30 11.566 15| 4.00 11.566 14|21.30 68.631

15 |Marco PFYL k 1997 | TV Pféffikon-Freienbach / VZ Magglingen ZTv 5.20 12.433 10(4.60 12.766 7[4.80 13.650 7|5.4013.133 12]6.0012.700 8{26.00 64.682

16 [Moreno KRATTER k 1998 | TV Riiti / VZ Magglingen v 5.8012.266 9]5.3011.533 15 5.20 14.350 1|5.8012.933 14|5.50 13.466 4]27.60 64.548

17 |Dominic TAMSEL = 2000 [TV Wadenswil / VZ Magglingen KKV LU/OW/NW |[5.2012.100 10{5.10 12,333 11 4.70 13.666 8]5.00 12,300 12 20.00 50.399

18 |Marton KOVACS 2003 [TZ Rheintal / RLZO SGTV 4.60 11.333 16|5.1012.533 9 9.70 23.866
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RANGLISTE AMATEUR MANNER - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband ' ,L{ l , _‘_ uli \ / Total

1 Lukas ULRICH 2005 [TV Eien-Kleindéttingen / RLZ AG ATV 3.7010.366 2[2.30 8:966 3(2.6010.133 4|3.2012.100 2]2.9011.733 1|2.10 9266 5(12.40 44.332| G
2 |[Gianluca HARTMANN 2005 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG ATV 3.9010.833 1(3.0010.700 1[2.00 3:966 8|2.4010.750 8]2.5011.066 3|1.70 8966 8(11.80 43.349| S
3 |Paul PEYER 2005 |Satus Oro / RLZ AG ATV 3.00 9433 7(240 9566 2(2.2010.300 2|2.4010.950 6]2.5011.700 2|1.7010.200 2(8.80 43.150| B
4 |Lucas ANGILOTTI ﬁ 2002 [Chéne Gymnastique Genéve AGG 3.70 9.933 4[230 #5600 5(240 5433 6]3.2011.750 4|26010.666 7(2.2010.733 1]11.70 43.082| *
5 Elia WETTSTEIN 2004 [TSV Rohrdorf / RLZ AG ATV 330 9.833 5(1.70 3333 7(1.60 4166 7|3.2012.150 1]2.4010.566 8|1.8010.033 3(10.70 42,582| *
6 |[Luis HARDER 2004 | TSV Rohrdorf / RLZ AG ATV 220 2933 8(2.2010.233 3/3.2011.950 3[2.5011.000 5/1.80 9.166 6|9.70 42.349| *
7 |Titouan FIVAZ Em | 2005 [FSG Montreux ACVG  (2:3010.200 3 240 9.333 5/22010.950 6]24010.900 6(1.70 9166 6(9.30 41.383| *
8 |Axel GOBET - 2004 |GASF / KTZ BE FFG 3.80 9.000 8(3.00 8566 4]4.0010.333 1[3.2011.650 5[3.1010.266 9|2.60 8666 9(14.10 41.249| *
9 [Jonas RAPPLE & 2008 | Kunstturnen Schaffhausen / KTZ SH SHTV 270 9.633 6(2.30 5566 6|1.70 23068 9|1.6010.200 10(2.50 11.033 4|1.90 8.333 10|8.70 39.199
10 |Tim RICHTER & 2003 Kunstturnen Schaffhausen / KTZ SH SHTV 4.00 9.000 8 2.2010.650 9|2.50 8.733 10/1.90 9.666 4|10.60 38.049
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Rang |Name Verein D-Note | E-Note | Penalty | Endnote
1 |Christian BAUMANN TV Lenzburg / VZ Magglingen 5.40 8.533 13.933
2 |Andrin FREY TV Steffisburg / KTZ BE 6.10 7.800 13.900
3 |Taha SERHANI Kunstturnen Schaffhausen / VZ Magglingen 5.50 7.933 13.433
Pferd QN
Rang |Name Verein D-Note | E-Note | Penalty | Endnote
1 Benjamin GISCHARD TV Herzogenbuchsee / VZ Magglingen 5.60 8.266 13.866
2 |Noe SEIFERT Satus Oro / VZ Magglingen 6.00 7.833 13.833
3 |Eddy YUSOF TV Biilach / VZ Magglingen 5.60 7.833 13.433
Ringe l
Rang |Name Verein D-Note | E-Note | Penalty | Endnote
1 Eddy YUSOF TV Biilach / VZ Magglingen 5.50 8.266 13.766
2 |Christian BAUMANN TV Lenzburg / VZ Magglingen 5.40 8.266 13.666
3 [Noe SEIFERT Satus Oro / VZ Magglingen 4.90 8.733 13.633
Sprung -‘-
Rang |Name Verein D-Note | E-Note | Penalty | Endnote
' P 5.20 9.100
1 Luca GIUBELLINI TV Eien-Kleindéttingen Kutu / RLZ AG 4.40 9.050 0.10 13.825
. ) 5.20 8.100
2 |Andrin FREY TV Steffisburg / KTZ BE 520 8.700 0.10 13.550
3 |Florian LANGENEGGER STV Schlossrued / RLZ AG >20 | 8600 | 010 | 43509
4.80 8.500
B 4
arren ]
Rang |Name Verein D-Note | E-Note | Penalty | Endnote
1 Noe SEIFERT Satus Oro / VZ Magglingen 6.00 8.600 14.600
2 |Pablo BRAGGER TV Oberbiiren / VZ Magglingen 6.20 8.300 14.500
3 |Taha SERHANI Kunstturnen Schaffhausen / VZ Magglingen 5.70 8.633 14.333
Reck \ /
Rang |Name Verein D-Note | E-Note | Penalty | Endnote
1 |Taha SERHANI Kunstturnen Schaffhausen / VZ Magglingen 6.00 8.166 14.166
2 |Pablo BRAGGER TV Oberbiiren / VZ Magglingen 6.10 7.933 14.033
3 |Eddy YUSOF TV Biilach / VZ Magglingen 5.40 8.600 14.000
26.06.2021 | 17:11 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 www.stv-fsg.ch | www.gym-center-emme.ch



